
MALE 156.0 RESULTS

Male 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 JAYLEN CARTER Washburn Rural 155.6 255.0 10

2 Zachery Brooker Lyndon 153.4 230.0 8

3 Ridge Robertson JCN 155.0 230.0 6

4 Devante Washington Bonner Springs 156.0 215.0 4

5 Tronnie Blair Rossville Bulldawgs 149.0 210.0 2

6 Caleb Knapp Bonner Springs 155.4 205.0 1

7 Connor Harris Topeka High 155.8 205.0 0

8 Luke Jennings Basehor Linwood 155.0 195.0 0

9 Reid Pruitt Basehor Linwood 155.6 195.0 0

10 Noah Villarreal Bonner Springs 156.0 195.0 0

11 Nate Johnson Lansing Lions 153.0 170.0 0

12 Brendan Smith Basehor Linwood 153.2 150.0 0

13 Stephen Ashwell Basehor Linwood 152.6 135.0 0

14 Nick Jalil Basehor Linwood 150.0 120.0 0

15 Nas Porter Bonner Springs 155.0 0 0

Male 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 JAYLEN CARTER Washburn Rural 155.6 345.0 10

2 Ridge Robertson JCN 155.0 315.0 8

3 Connor Harris Topeka High 155.8 315.0 6

4 Noah Villarreal Bonner Springs 156.0 315.0 4

5 Luke Jennings Basehor Linwood 155.0 300.0 2

6 Tronnie Blair Rossville Bulldawgs 149.0 295.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Devante Washington Bonner Springs 156.0 295.0 0

8 Nate Johnson Lansing Lions 153.0 275.0 0

9 Zachery Brooker Lyndon 153.4 275.0 0

10 Caleb Knapp Bonner Springs 155.4 255.0 0

11 Brendan Smith Basehor Linwood 153.2 235.0 0

12 Nick Jalil Basehor Linwood 150.0 205.0 0

13 Stephen Ashwell Basehor Linwood 152.6 195.0 0

14 Nas Porter Bonner Springs 155.0 0 0

15 Reid Pruitt Basehor Linwood 155.6 0 0

Male 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ridge Robertson JCN 155.0 260.0 10

2 Tronnie Blair Rossville Bulldawgs 149.0 250.0 8

3 Connor Harris Topeka High 155.8 230.0 6

4 JAYLEN CARTER Washburn Rural 155.6 225.0 4

5 Devante Washington Bonner Springs 156.0 225.0 2

6 Noah Villarreal Bonner Springs 156.0 220.0 1

7 Caleb Knapp Bonner Springs 155.4 185.0 0

8 Zachery Brooker Lyndon 153.4 180.0 0

9 Nick Jalil Basehor Linwood 150.0 170.0 0

10 Nate Johnson Lansing Lions 153.0 155.0 0

11 Stephen Ashwell Basehor Linwood 152.6 135.0 0

12 Brendan Smith Basehor Linwood 153.2 0 0

13 Nas Porter Bonner Springs 155.0 0 0

14 Luke Jennings Basehor Linwood 155.0 0 0

15 Reid Pruitt Basehor Linwood 155.6 0 0



Male 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 JAYLEN CARTER Washburn Rural 155.6 825.0 10

2 Ridge Robertson JCN 155.0 805.0 8

3 Tronnie Blair Rossville Bulldawgs 149.0 755.0 6

4 Connor Harris Topeka High 155.8 750.0 4

5 Devante Washington Bonner Springs 156.0 735.0 2

6 Noah Villarreal Bonner Springs 156.0 730.0 1

7 Zachery Brooker Lyndon 153.4 685.0 0

8 Caleb Knapp Bonner Springs 155.4 645.0 0

9 Nate Johnson Lansing Lions 153.0 600.0 0

10 Nick Jalil Basehor Linwood 150.0 495.0 0

11 Luke Jennings Basehor Linwood 155.0 495.0 0

12 Stephen Ashwell Basehor Linwood 152.6 465.0 0

13 Brendan Smith Basehor Linwood 153.2 385.0 0

14 Reid Pruitt Basehor Linwood 155.6 195.0 0

15 Nas Porter Bonner Springs 155.0 0 0


